

2025 ADMISSION PRICES

<u>INFORMATION</u>: In order to improve the comfort of your visit, Fort Vaux is closed for renovation.

In the meantime, the Verdun Memorial and Fort Douaumont will remain open every day.

COMBINED TICKETS	Memorial + Fort Douaumont
Adults (over 18)	€16,50
Reduced rate*	€11
Family ticket 2 adults and one young person aged 8 to 18	€43
Family ticket Additional young person aged 8 to 18	€7

INDIVIDUAL ADMISSION	Verdun Memorial	Fort Douaumont
Adults (over 18)	€14	€5
Reduced rate*	€9	€4
Family ticket 2 adults and one young person aged 8 to 18	€32	€12
Family ticket Additional young person aged 8 to 18	€7	€3
Pass'Musées 14-18	€11	-

On which days are our sites open free of charge?

Our both sites are open free of charge during the European Heritage Days, on 20 and 21 September 2025, and on 31 December 2025. It is not necessary to book in advance.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	Accepted on all both sites
Reduced rate*	Young people aged 8 to 18 On presentation of an identity document Students On presentation of a student card valid for the current year
	Jobseekers On presentation of current proof of status together with an identity document Servicepeople
	On presentation of a military identity document Teachers
	On presentation of a current Pass Education card Visitors with a disability card The reduced rate also applies to one accompanying person

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	Accepted on all three sites
Free	Children under 8 On presentation of an identity document Journalists On presentation of a current press card ICOM members On presentation of a current ICOM card
Payment methods accepted	Cash Cash payments are limited to a maximum of €300 at the ticket office and in the shops on the three sites Credit or debit card Visa, Eurocard-Mastercard Cheque Museums-PASS-Musées Payments via our online ticket office

